
HIGH PRESSURE laminateswww.polytec.com.my



polytec laminates invests in pioneering 

new product and range developments to 

create a palette that is contemporary and 

comprehensive. The polytec laminates’ 

range comprises High Pressure Laminates 

(HPL), Continuous Laminates and Compact 

Laminates. These products are manufactured 

with the most technologically advanced and 

computer integrated manufacturing systems. A 

committed, skilled and passionate workforce 

delivers excellence in craftsmanship and 

customer service on all platforms in producing 

materials that meld attention to detail, 

beautiful finishes and durability. 

The company is proudly owned by Australian 

private business, Borg, deploying the latest in 

world-class technology and at the forefront of 

innovation. Borg has grown to be Australia’s 

leading manufacturer of decorative surfaces, 

employing over 2000 people. 

polytec laminates proudly boast a collection 

of locally made and globally curated materials 

for horizontal and vertical surfaces, providing 

the option of applying a consistent design 

appearance throughout a project, inserting 

highlight elements, or selecting materials that 

are designed to unite & compliment.

A Borg company

www.polytec.com.my

Head Office Malaysia
No. 1, Jalan Teknologi Utama
Kawasan Perindustrian Mengkibol,
86000 Kluang, Johor, Malaysia
Phone: +60 (7) 776 2600
Fax: +60 (7) 776 2608 
sales@polytec.com.my

JB  Branch
No. 4, Jalan Mutiara Emas 7/8,
Taman Mount Austin,
81100 Johor Bahru, Johor
For Sales & Enquiries, please call:

Phone: +60 (7) 776 2600

Head Office Australia
2 Wella Way
Somersby NSW 2250
Phone: +61 (2) 4393 8999
Fax: +61 (2) 4393 8989

KL  Branch
No. 17, Jalan Apollo U5/190 
Seksyen U5, Bandar Pinggiran Subang,
40150 Shah Alam, Selangor
For Sales & Enquiries, please call:

Phone: +60 (7) 776 2600
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WOOD
ravine

Wood grains embossed with raw linear texture and 

underscored by warm and inviting shades

ingrain

A subtle woodgrain embossing with an overall matt finish

vantage

Consisting of exciting contemporary grains, textured and tactile, 

that enhances the natural beauty of timberprint

natura

A sophisticated marketplace innovation that combines the 

natural and softness of woodgrains

dry

A medium textured surface with low reflectivity and an  

even all over stipple

texture

A fine textured surface with low reflectivity

gloss

A high gloss surface similar to polished painted surfaces

bright oak

Purity, depth and clarity of colour achieved while maintaining 

the timber appearance 

9

WOOD  ravine

D200 R

D206 R

D954 R

D224 R

D947 RD957 R

Antico Oak

Distressed Wood

Tessuto Milan

Ligurian Walnut

Marni LiniWhitewood

....

https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/whitewood/ravine/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/marni-lini/ravine/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/antico-oak/ravine/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/ligurian-walnut/ravine/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/distressed-wood/ravine/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/tessuto-milan/ravine/
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WOOD  ravineWOOD  ravine

D198 R

D953 R

D942 R

D120 R

D155 R

D194 R

D899 R

 D943 R D900 R D886 R

D213 R

D944 R

D157 R

D225 R

Notaio Walnut

Char Oak

Black Wenge

Armoire Teak

Café Oak

Bottega Oak

Truffle Lini

Natural Oak Artisan Oak Ash Zebrano

Rojo Walnut

European Walnut

Palace Teak

Boston Oak

.. ..

https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/notaio-walnut/ravine/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/char-oak/ravine/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/armoire-teak/ravine/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/black-wenge/ravine/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/bottega-oak/ravine/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/truffle-lini/ravine/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/artisan-oak/ravine/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/ash-zebrano/ravine/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/cafe-oak/ravine/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/rojo-walnut/ravine/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/european-walnut/ravine/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/palace-teak/ravine/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/natural-oak/ravine/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/boston-oak/ravine/


Wall panels in

Florentine Walnut
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WOOD  ingrainWOOD  ingrain

D231 I

D154 I D943 I

D151 ID150 I

D156 I

D195 I

D230 I

D962 I D232 I

D942 ID205 I D836 I

Ochre Figured-Wood

Drifted Oak Natural Oak

Sepia OakSatra Wood

Bleached Walnut

Florentine Walnut

Sienna Figured-Wood

Jamaican Walnut Onyx Figured-Wood

Black WengeEstella Oak Shannon Oak

.. ..

https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/drifted-oak/ingrain/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/florentine-walnut/ingrain/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/estella-oak/ingrain/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/natural-oak/ingrain/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/sepia-oak/ingrain/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/sienna-figured-wood/ingrain/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/onyx-figured-wood/ingrain/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/black-wenge/ingrain/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/bleached-walnut/ingrain/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/satra-wood/ingrain/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/ochre-figured-wood/ingrain/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/jamaican-walnut/ingrain/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/shannon-oak/ingrain/
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WOOD  vantageWOOD  vantage

D945 V

D895 V

D194 VD214 V

D226 V D997 V

D229 VD196 V

D197 V

D223 V

D204 V

D198 V

D946 VD833 VD940 V D157 V

D225 V D202 V

Cavia Lini

Belgian Oak

Bottega OakPerugian Walnut

Palomera Oak Weathered Teak

Arcadia OakCasentino Beech

Angora Oak

Quartiera Maple

Coastal Oak

Notaio Walnut

Soft WalnutTuross OakCrema Lini Palace Teak

Boston Oak Prime Oak

.. ..

https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/belgian-oak/vantage/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/bottega-oak/vantage/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/perugian-walnut/vantage/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/palomera-oak/vantage/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/weathered-teak/vantage/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/arcadia-oak/vantage/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/cavia-lini/vantage/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/angora-oak/vantage/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/quartiera-maple/vantage/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/coastal-oak/vantage/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/notaio-walnut/vantage/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/soft-walnut/vantage/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/tuross-oak/vantage/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/crema-lini/vantage/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/palace-teak/vantage/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/boston-oak/vantage/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/prime-oak/vantage/


Feature doors in

Nordic Oak
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WOOD  naturaWOOD  natura

D199 N

D221 N D224 N

D201 ND833 N

D195 N

D222 ND946 N

D151 N

D213 ND155 N

Nordic Oak

Natural Ply Ligurian Walnut

Tasmanian OakTuross Oak

Florentine Walnut

Plantation AshSoft Walnut

Sepia Oak

Rojo WalnutCafé Oak

.. ..

https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/nordic-oak/natura/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/natural-ply/natura/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/tasmanian-oak/natura/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/tuross-oak/natura/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/florentine-walnut/natura/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/ligurian-walnut/natura/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/plantation-ash/natura/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/sepia-oak/natura/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/soft-walnut/natura/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/rojo-walnut/natura/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/cafe-oak/natura/


Island panels in

Angora Oak
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WOOD  naturaWOOD  natura

D898 N

D953 N

D942 ND203 N

D205 N

D226 N

D152 N

D900 N

D897 N

D954 N

D197 N

Gesso Lini

Char Oak

Black WengeEmpire Oak

Estella Oak

Palomera Oak

Maroso Milan

Artisan Oak

Rocco Lini

Tessuto Milan

Angora Oak

.. ..

https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/gesso-lini/natura/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/char-oak/natura/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/black-wenge/natura/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/estella-oak/natura/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/empire-oak/natura/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/palomera-oak/natura/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/maroso-milan/natura/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/artisan-oak/natura/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/rocco-lini/natura/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/tessuto-milan/natura/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/angora-oak/natura/
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WOOD  dryWOOD  dry

D231 D

D150 D

D225 D

D108 D

D224 DD156 D

D232 D

D221 DD229 D

D154 D D222 D

D153 D

D226 D

D107 D

D230 D

D954 D

D218 D

D151 D

Ochre Figured-Wood

Satra Wood

Boston Oak

Cavalier Teak

Ligurian WalnutBleached Walnut

Onyx Figured-Wood

Natural PlyArcadia Oak

Drifted Oak Plantation Ash

Maison Oak

Palomera Oak

Eros Teak

Sienna Figured-Wood

Tessuto Milan

Havana Oak

Sepia Oak

.. ..

https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/boston-oak/dry/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/cavalier-teak/dry/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/ligurian-walnut/dry/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/bleached-walnut/dry/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/ochre-figured-wood/dry/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/satra-wood/dry/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/arcadia-oak/dry/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/drifted-oak/dry/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/plantation-ash/dry/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/maison-oak/dry/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/onyx-figured-wood/dry/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/natural-ply/dry/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/sienna-figured-wood/dry/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/tessuto-milan/dry/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/havana-oak/dry/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/sepia-oak/dry/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/palomera-oak/dry/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/eros-teak/dry/
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WOOD  textureWOOD  texture

D150 T

D957 T D153 TD946 T

D943 T

D156 T

D833 TD940 T

D151 TD828 T

D997 T

D107 TD120 T D945 T

D953 T

D152 T

D154 T D954 T D108 T

D836 T

D155 T D886 T

D119 TD944 T D962 T D961 T D942 T

Satra Wood

Whitewood Maison OakSoft Walnut

Natural Oak

Bleached Walnut

Tuross OakCrema Lini

Sepia OakNew Nepean Beech

Weathered Teak

Eros TeakArmoire Teak Cavia Lini

Char Oak

Maroso Milan

Drifted Oak Tessuto Milan Cavalier Teak

Shannon Oak

Café Oak Ash Zebrano

Andorra WalnutEuropean Walnut Jamaican Walnut Dark Oak Black Wenge

.. ..

https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/satra-wood/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/whitewood/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/soft-walnut/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/natural-oak/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/maison-oak/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/bleached-walnut/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/tuross-oak/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/crema-lini/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/sepia-oak/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/new-nepean-beech/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/weathered-teak/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/eros-teak/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/armoire-teak/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/cavia-lini/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/maroso-milan/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/char-oak/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/drifted-oak/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/tessuto-milan/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/cavalier-teak/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/shannon-oak/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/cafe-oak/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/ash-zebrano/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/andorra-walnut/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/european-walnut/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/jamaican-walnut/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/dark-oak/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/black-wenge/texture/
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WOOD  gloss WOOD  bright oak

D962 G

D108 G

D218 G

D946 G

D944 G

D202 G

D943 G

D214 G

D997 GD957 G

D158 TD162 T

D164 TD166 T D165 T

D160 T D161 T

D159 T

D163 T

Jamaican Walnut

Cavalier Teak

Havana Oak

Soft Walnut

European Walnut

Prime Oak

Natural Oak

Perugian Walnut

Weathered TeakWhitewood

Peacock OakCarmine Oak

Aegean OakPersian Oak Byzantine Oak

Saffron Oak Citrine Oak

Madeira Oak

Verde Oak

.. ..

https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/jamaican-walnut/gloss/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/cavalier-teak/gloss/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/soft-walnut/gloss/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/havana-oak/gloss/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/prime-oak/gloss/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/natural-oak/gloss/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/european-walnut/gloss/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/weathered-teak/gloss/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/whitewood/gloss/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/perugian-walnut/gloss/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/peacock-oak/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/carmine-oak/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/aegean-oak/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/persian-oak/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/byzantine-oak/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/saffron-oak/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/citrine-oak/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/madeira-oak/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/verde-oak/texture/


ZENOLITH
The unique coloured core of Zenolith allows for exposed ends 

with no join lines caused by a laminated edge. Zenolith is the 

ultimate product in long lasting, high quality, low maintenance 

decorative laminate.

27

ZENOLITH

D176 ZM D184 ZM

D175 ZM

D177 ZM

D183 ZM

P878 ZM

Calacutta Grey Grey Cement

Portland Stone

Calacutta D’oro

White Cement

Polar White

....

https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/calacutta-grey/zenolith/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/grey-cement/zenolith/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/portland-stone/zenolith/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/calacutta-doro/zenolith/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/white-cement/zenolith/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/polar-white/zenolith/


STONE
smooth

A sleek flat surface with minimal reflectance

concrete

A medium to shallow matt surface with gloss embossed  

highlights to replicate a raw concrete effect

gloss

Project elegance and style with the cool sophistication of  

a natural polished stone look

urban

A super smooth matt to replicate honed stone

29

STONE  smooth

D104 M

D177 M

D176 MD865 M

D974 M

Argento Stone

Calacutta D’oro

Calacutta GreyCarrara

Blanco Marquina

....

https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/argento-stone/smooth/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/calacutta-doro/smooth/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/calacutta-grey/smooth/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/carrara/smooth/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/blanco-marquina/smooth/
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STONE  smoothSTONE  smooth

D939 M

D179 M

D180 M

D888 MD174 M

Athena Stone

D178 M

D175 M

Portland Stone

D994 M

D968 M D966 M

D977 M

Grigio Marble

Desideria Marble

Catalina Marble

Barrington MarbleBernini Marble

Visoni Stone

Astral Rye Astral Dovetail

Amaretto Marquina

.. ..

https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/grigio-marble/smooth/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/desideria-marble/smooth/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/catalina-marble/smooth/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/barrington-marble/smooth/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/athena-stone/smooth/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/bernini-marble/smooth/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/portland-stone/smooth/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/visoni-stone/smooth/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/astral-dovetail/smooth/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/astral-rye/smooth/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/amaretto-marquina/smooth/
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STONE  concrete STONE  gloss

D935 C D928 C

D952 C

D930 C

D927 C

D931 C

D181 C

D182 C D104 G

D865 G

D993 G

D994 G

D989 G

D234 G

Pietra Stone Nectar Stone

Corsica

Casastone

Sandstone

Greystone

Navona Stone

Tunisia Stone Argento Stone

Carrara

Bottocino

Visoni Stone

Sanctuary

Marmo di Monte

.. ..

https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/pietra-stone/concrete/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/nectar-stone/concrete/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/corsica/concrete/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/casastone/concrete/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/sandstone/concrete/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/greystone/concrete/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/navona-stone/concrete/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/tunisia-stone/concrete/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/argento-stone/gloss/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/carrara/gloss/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/bottocino/gloss/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/visoni-stone/gloss/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/sanctuary/gloss/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/marmo-di-monte/gloss/
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STONE  urbanSTONE  urban

D911 UD216 U

D993 U

D183 U

D933 UD994 U

D184 U

D239 UD217 U

D185 U

D227 UD215 U

Kalamunda StoneAlicante Stone

Bottocino

White Cement

Nero GraniteVisoni Stone

Grey Cement

Volcanic StoneEmperor Stone

Dark Cement

Cosmic GranitePortofino Stone

.. ..

https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/alicante-stone/urban/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/bottocino/urban/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/kalamunda-stone/urban/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/nero-granite/urban/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/visoni-stone/urban/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/white-cement/urban/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/volcanic-stone/urban/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/emperor-stone/urban/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/grey-cement/urban/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/cosmic-granite/urban/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/portofino-stone/urban/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/dark-cement/urban/


FABRIC
eyelet

A textured surface made to reflect denim and tweed fabrics

leather

A slightly matt surface with leather grain characteristics

flannel

A matt surface with a linear quality, creating a linen and cotton 

weaved appearance

37

FABRIC  eyelet

D187 E

D901 E D188 E

D110 E D192 E

D191 E

D193 E

D186 E

Grey Denim

Snow Fabrini Dark Denim

Seasoned White French Tweed

English Tweed

Spanish Tweed

Blue Denim

....

https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/english-tweed/eyelet/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/spanish-tweed/eyelet/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/blue-denim/eyelet/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/french-tweed/eyelet/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/grey-denim/eyelet/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/snow-fabrini/eyelet/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/dark-denim/eyelet/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/seasoned-white/eyelet/


Doors and panels in

French Cotton

38 39

FABRIC flannelFABRIC leather FABRIC  flannel

P807 L

P224 L

P202 L

D244 FD241 F

D243 F

D242 F

D190 F

D189 F

New Antique White

Arabica

Black

Cool LinenNatural Cotton

French Cotton

Italian Cotton

Winter Linen

Summer Linen

.. ..

https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/arabica/leather/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/black/leather/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/new-antique-white/leather/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/winter-linen/flannel
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/summer-linen/flannel
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/cool-linen/flannel
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/natural-cotton/flannel/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/french-cotton/flannel/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/italian-cotton/flannel/


SPECIAL
A subtle lustre with a matt shimmer or metal quality and 

inherent metallic undertones
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SPECIAL

D985 T

D987 T

D984 T

P934 T

D986 T

D802 T9702 T P941 T D148 T

S001A001

Velvet Shimmer

Zircon Shimmer

Feldspar Shimmer

Champagne Pearl

Smoke Shimmer

AluminiumZinc Alloy Nickel Titanium

Brushed StainlessBrushed Aluminium

....

https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/velvet-shimmer/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/zircon-shimmer/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/feldspar-shimmer/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/champagne-pearl/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/smoke-shimmer/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/aluminium/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/zinc-alloy/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/nickel/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/titanium/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/brushed-aluminium/metal/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/brushed-stainless/metal/


IMPRESSION
A sophisticated marketplace innovation that combines the natural softness of woodgrains

43

IMPRESSION

P987 R

P818 R

P225 R

P227 R

P225 N

P864 N

P987 N

P227 N

Ferro

Moss Grey

Botanic

Habitat

Botanic

Natural White

Ferro

Habitat

....

https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/ferro/ravine/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/natural-white/natura/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/botanic/ravine/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/habitat/ravine/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/moss-grey/ravine/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/botanic/natura/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/ferro/natura/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/habitat/natura/


SOLID
gloss

A high gloss surface similar to polished painted surfaces

matt

A sleek flat surface with minimal reflectance

texture

A fine textured surface with low reflectivity
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SOLID  gloss

SOLID matt

P202 GP204 G

P208 G

P201 G

P921 G

P859 G

P212 G

P203 G

P863 G P209 G

P202 MP201 M

P209 MP206 M P211 MP210 M P208 M

BlackVogue Grey

Pamper Pink

Essential White

Nordic Blue

Antique White

Lime Green

Mode Grey

Yellow Warm Red

BlackEssential White

Warm RedLight Yellow Apple GreenPainters Blue Pamper Pink

....

https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/black/gloss/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/vogue-grey/gloss/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/pamper-pink/gloss/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/essential-white/gloss/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/nordic-blue/gloss/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/antique-white/gloss/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/lime-green/gloss/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/mode-grey/gloss/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/yellow/gloss/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/warm-red/gloss/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/black/matt/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/essential-white/matt/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/warm-red/matt/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/light-yellow/matt/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/apple-green/matt/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/painters-blue/matt/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/pamper-pink/matt/


Doors in

Blossom White

46 47

SOLID  textureSOLID  texture

P860 T

P863 T P207 T

P209 T

P206 T P912 T

P208 T 0106 T

0202 T0104 T

P211 T P212 T

P921 TP210 T

P232 TP231 T

P216 T

P225 T

Vintage Red

Yellow Tangerine Orange

Warm Red

Light Yellow Citrus

Pamper Pink Blush Pink

Sky BlueAzur Blue

Apple Green Lime Green

Nordic BluePainters Blue

Emerald GreenGrass Green

Midnight Blue

Botanic

.. ..

https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/midnight-blue/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/nordic-blue/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/painters-blue/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/sky-blue/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/azur-blue/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/tangerine-orange/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/citrus/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/yellow/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/light-yellow/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/botanic/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/emerald-green/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/grass-green/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/lime-green/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/apple-green/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/vintage-red/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/warm-red/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/blush-pink/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/pamper-pink/texture/


48 49

SOLID  textureSOLID  texture

P217 T

P880 T

P924 TP220 T

P219 T P230 T

P221 T P226 T

D220 T

D219 TP213 T P228 T

P218 TP223 T

P205 T

P202 TP222 TP227 T

P203  T

P204 T

P229 T P990 T P987 T

P939 TP201 T P933 T P937 T P801 T

P808 T P807 T P859 T P938 T P804 T

P930 T P923 T P989 T P818 T P815 T

P816 T P988 T P928 T P925 T P214 T

P813 T P814 T P224 T P947 TP954 T

Aston White

Oyster Grey

CinderOasis

Agave Mercurio Grey

Topiary Forage

Nouveau Grey

Avion GreyBlossom White Gossamer White

PallidoVerdelho

Graphite

BlackAdriaticHabitat

Mode Grey

Vogue Grey

Elemental Grey Serene Ferro

Summit WhiteEssential White True White Foam White Alabaster

Parchment New Antique White Antique White Macadamia Light Beige

White Mist Amaro Silk Moss Grey Malt

Marina Grey Bespoke Stone Grey Strata Grey Canterbury Grey

Cappuccino Caraway Arabica HearthFarro

.. ..

https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/black/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/caraway/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/adriatic/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/cappuccino/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/habitat/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/farro/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/mercurio-grey/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/moss-grey/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/ferro/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/malt/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/serene/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/silk/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/agave/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/amaro/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/elemental-grey/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/white-mist/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/graphite/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/strata-grey/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/arabica/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/cinder/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/canterbury-grey/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/hearth/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/forage/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/stone-grey/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/oasis/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/bespoke/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/topiary/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/marina-grey/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/vogue-grey/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/macadamia/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/nouveau-grey/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/light-beige/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/mode-grey/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/foam-white/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/avion-grey/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/alabaster/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/pallido/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/antique-white/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/gossamer-white/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/true-white/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/verdelho/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/new-antique-white/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/aston-white/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/summit-white/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/oyster-grey/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/parchment/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/blossom-white/texture/
https://www.polytec.com.my/colour/essential-white/texture/


Bull Nose

Bull Nose

Bevel Edge

Bevel Edge Door

Bevel Edge

Reverse Bevel Edge

Door Panel

Bull Nose

Bull Nose with Splashback

Technical

polytec HIGH PRESSURE laminates comprise of top-quality materials with 

excellent technical properties. 

They consist of cellulose selected papers, impregnated with resin and 

produced under heat and high pressure.

Comprises of quality materials with excellent technical properties:

•	scratch and wear resistant

•	not adversely affected by moisture, burn marks and stains, nor suffer 

from colour instability

•	smooth and non-porous surface, does not support the growth of bacteria 

or fungi

•	good chemical resistant, can withstand all commonly used non-abrasive 

cleaning agents and aggresive disinfectants

•	heat resistant, do not melt, drip or explode, retains their stability for a 

long time

•	impact resistant

Meets the requirements of European Standard EN 438-2. 

Standard size: 1,220mm x 2,440mm 

Please contact our sales representatives for different sizes.

Certification

Maintenance

To ensure that your Warranty will not be void, DO NOT use any of the 

following on laminate:

Commercial Cleaning Products, Abrasive Cleaners, Scouring Pads or 

Abrasive Papers, Solvents, Thinners, Turpentine (Turps), Ammonia, Bleach, 

Acetone, M.E.K. and any other cleaning agents containing Organic 

Solvents or the above mentioned products.

DO NOT use sharp objects such as knives on the laminate surface.

DO NOT place hot cookware directly on the laminate.

DO NOT flood the laminate at the joints which may cause the substrate  

to expand.

Cleaning

Laminates should be cleaned as follows:

Using a mild household spray wipe down the laminate with a soft cloth 

taking care not to rub too hard. Dry using a soft cloth so as not to leave 

any solvent on the laminate.

You may also use Methylated Spirit on a soft cloth, using a circular 

cleaning motion. Thoroughly clean over the wider area with water and 

detergent on a damp cloth afterwards to remove any residual  

Methylated Spirit.

Always ensure that you refer to the recommendations provided by the 

cleaning product manufacturer before use.

Disclaimer

Kindly inspect products prior to installation. polytec’s liability for any 

possible manufacturing defect will be limited to the extent of the cost  

of the product only.

polytec is commited to environmental awareness and preservation.  

Choose polytec and make a differencce.

Certification No. 042-033-2065 

Environmentally Improved Low Emission Low Toxicity

Biofibre Composite

SIRIM CRITERIA 005:2010 

Certification No. EL000074SIRIM
ECO-LABEL

Certification No. MyHP00037/17-B001

Compact Laminate
polytec Laminates Compact Laminate range boasts 

excellent technical and antibacterial properties with  

a durable, hard-wearing surface finish. Being 

impervious to water, Compact Laminate can be  

used as partitioning, lockers, table tops,  

wall cladding and furniture applications.

Postforming Profile Examples

Chemical Resistance High Pressure Laminate
polytec Laminates Chemical Resistant laminate range 

is a specialist material that meets the functionality and 

efficiency required for specific areas such as industrial, 

agribusiness, healthcare, education and laboratories. 

The Chemical Resistant laminate surface is suitable for 

high-traffic commercial areas.

Postforming High Pressure Laminate
polytec Laminates Postforming High Pressure and 

Continuous Laminates contain a durable surface 

finish, perfect for domestic and commercial joinery, 

wall cladding, benchtops, worktops & shelving. The 

continuous press allows for large projects, available  

in a variety of sizes, thickness and surface finishes. 
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CODE NAME TYPE THICKNESS PAGE

0104 T Azur Blue Solid Texture 0.7mm 47

0106 T Blush Pink Solid Texture 0.7mm 47

0202 T Sky Blue Solid Texture 0.7mm 47

9702 T Zinc Alloy Special 0.7mm 41

A001 Brushed Aluminium Metal 0.7mm 41

D104 G Argento Stone Stone Gloss 1mm 33

D104 M Argento Stone Stone Smooth 0.7mm 29

D107 D Eros Teak Wood Dry 0.7mm 20

D107 T Eros Teak Wood Texture 0.7mm 23

D108 D Cavalier Teak Wood Dry 0.7mm 21

D108 G Cavalier Teak Wood Gloss 1mm 24

D108 T Cavalier Teak Wood Texture 0.7mm 23

D110 E Seasoned White Fabric Eyelet 0.7mm 37

D119 T Andorra Walnut Wood Texture 0.7mm 22

D120 R Armoire Teak Wood Ravine 0.7mm 11

D120 T Armoire Teak Wood Texture 0.7mm 23

D148 T Titanium Special 0.7mm 41

D150 D Satra Wood Wood Dry 0.7mm 21

D150 I Satra Wood Wood Ingrain 0.7mm 12

D150 T Satra Wood Wood Texture 0.7mm 22

D151 D Sepia Oak Wood Dry 0.7mm 21

D151 I Sepia Oak Wood Ingrain 0.7mm 12

D151 N Sepia Oak Wood Natura 0.7mm 16

D151 T Sepia Oak Wood Texture 0.7mm 22

D152 N Maroso Milan Wood Natura 0.7mm 19

D152 T Maroso Milan Wood Texture 0.7mm 23

D153 D Maison Oak Wood Dry 0.7mm 20

D153 T Maison Oak Wood Texture 0.7mm 23

D154 D Drifted Oak Wood Dry 0.7mm 20

D154 I Drifted Oak Wood Ingrain 0.7mm 12

D154 T Drifted Oak Wood Texture 0.7mm 23

D155 N Café Oak Wood Natura 0.7mm 16

D155 R Café Oak Wood Ravine 0.7mm 11

D155 T Café Oak Wood Texture 0.7mm 22

D156 D Bleached Walnut Wood Dry 0.7mm 20

D156 I Bleached Walnut Wood Ingrain 0.7mm 12

D156 T Bleached Walnut Wood Texture 0.7mm 22

D157 R Palace Teak Wood Ravine 0.7mm 10

D157 V Palace Teak Wood Vantage 0.7mm 14

D158 T Peacock Oak Wood Bright Oak 0.7mm 25

D159 T Madeira Oak Wood Bright Oak 0.7mm 25

CODE NAME TYPE THICKNESS PAGE

D160 T Saffron Oak Wood Bright Oak 0.7mm 25

D161 T Citrine Oak Wood Bright Oak 0.7mm 25

D162 T Carmine Oak Wood Bright Oak 0.7mm 25

D163 T Verde Oak Wood Bright Oak 0.7mm 25

D164 T Aegean Oak Wood Bright Oak 0.7mm 25

D165 T Byzantine Oak Wood Bright Oak 0.7mm 25

D166 T Persian Oak Wood Bright Oak 0.7mm 25

D174 M Athena Stone Stone Smooth 0.7mm 31

D175 M Portland Stone Stone Smooth 0.7mm 30

D175 ZM Portland Stone Zenolith 1mm 27

D176 M Calacutta Grey Stone Smooth 0.7mm 29

D176 ZM Calacutta Grey Zenolith 1mm 27

D177 M Calacutta D’oro Stone Smooth 0.7mm 29

D177 ZM Calacutta D’oro Zenolith 1mm 27

D178 M Bernini Marble Stone Smooth 0.7mm 30

D179 M Desideria Marble Stone Smooth 0.7mm 31

D180 M Catalina Marble Stone Smooth 0.7mm 31

D181 C Navona Stone Stone Concrete 0.7mm 32

D182 C Tunisia Stone Stone Concrete 0.7mm 32

D183 U White Cement Stone Urban 0.7mm 34

D183 ZM White Cement Zenolith 1mm 27

D184 U Grey Cement Stone Urban 0.7mm 34

D184 ZM Grey Cement Zenolith 1mm 27

D185 U Dark Cement Stone Urban 0.7mm 35

D186 E Blue Denim Fabric Eyelet 0.7mm 37

D187 E Grey Denim Fabric Eyelet 0.7mm 37

D188 E Dark Denim Fabric Eyelet 0.7mm 37

D189 F Summer Linen Fabric Flannel 0.7mm 38

D190 F Winter Linen Fabric Flannel 0.7mm 38

D191 E English Tweed Fabric Eyelet 0.7mm 37

D192 E French Tweed Fabric Eyelet 0.7mm 37

D193 E Spanish Tweed Fabric Eyelet 0.7mm 37

D194 R Bottega Oak Wood Ravine 0.7mm 11

D194 V Bottega Oak Wood Vantage 0.7mm 15

D195 I Florentine Walnut Wood Ingrain 0.7mm 12

D195 N Florentine Walnut Wood Natura 0.7mm 16

D196 V Casentino Beech Wood Vantage 0.7mm 14

D197 N Angora Oak Wood Natura 0.7mm 19

D197 V Angora Oak Wood Vantage 0.7mm 15

D198 R Notaio Walnut Wood Ravine 0.7mm 10

D198 V Notaio Walnut Wood Vantage 0.7mm 14

CODE NAME TYPE THICKNESS PAGE

D199 N Nordic Oak Wood Natura 0.7mm 16

D200 R Antico Oak Wood Ravine 0.7mm 9

D201 N Tasmanian Oak Wood Natura 0.7mm 16

D202 G Prime Oak Wood Gloss 1mm 24

D202 V Prime Oak Wood Vantage 0.7mm 14

D203 N Empire Oak Wood Natura 0.7mm 19

D204 V Coastal Oak Wood Vantage 0.7mm 15

D205 I Estella Oak Wood Ingrain 0.7mm 12

D205 N Estella Oak Wood Natura 0.7mm 19

D206 R Distressed Wood Wood Ravine 0.7mm 9

D213 N Rojo Walnut Wood Natura 0.7mm 16

D213 R Rojo Walnut Wood Ravine 0.7mm 11

D214 G Perugian Walnut Wood Gloss 1mm 24

D214 V Perugian Walnut Wood Vantage 0.7mm 14

D215 U Portofino Stone Stone Urban 0.7mm 34

D216 U Alicante Stone Stone Urban 0.7mm 34

D217 U Emperor Stone Stone Urban 0.7mm 34

D218 D Havana Oak Wood Dry 0.7mm 20

D218 G Havana Oak Wood Gloss 1mm 24

D219 T Avion Grey Solid Texture 0.7mm 49

D220 T Nouveau Grey Solid Texture 0.7mm 49

D221 D Natural Ply Wood Dry 0.7mm 21

D221 N Natural Ply Wood Natura 0.7mm 16

D222 D Plantation Ash Wood Dry 0.7mm 21

D222 N Plantation Ash Wood Natura 0.7mm 16

D223 V Quartiera Maple Wood Vantage 0.7mm 15

D224 D Ligurian Walnut Wood Dry 0.7mm 20

D224 N Ligurian Walnut Wood Natura 0.7mm 16

D224 R Ligurian Walnut Wood Ravine 0.7mm 9

D225 D Boston Oak Wood Dry 0.7mm 21

D225 R Boston Oak Wood Ravine 0.7mm 10

D225 V Boston Oak Wood Vantage 0.7mm 14

D226 D Palomera Oak Wood Dry 0.7mm 20

D226 N Palomera Oak Wood Natura 0.7mm 19

D226 V Palomera Oak Wood Vantage 0.7mm 15

D227 U Cosmic Granite Stone Urban 0.7mm 35

D229 D Arcadia Oak Wood Dry 0.7mm 20

D229 V Arcadia Oak Wood Vantage 0.7mm 15

D230 D Sienna Figured-Wood Wood Dry 0.7mm 21

D230 I Sienna Figured-Wood Wood Ingrain 0.7mm 12

D231 D Ochre Figure-Wood Wood Dry 0.7mm 21

CODE NAME TYPE THICKNESS PAGE

D231 I Ochre Figure-Wood Wood Ingrain 0.7mm 12

D232 D Onyx Figured-Wood Wood Dry 0.7mm 21

D232 I Onyx Figured-Wood Wood Ingrain 0.7mm 12

D234 G Marmo di Monte Stone Gloss 1mm 33

D239 U Volcanic Stone Stone Urban 0.7mm 35

D241 F Natural Cotton Fabric Flannel 0.7mm 38

D242 F Italian Cotton Fabric Flannel 0.7mm 38

D243 F French Cotton Fabric Flannel 0.7mm 38

D244 F Cool Linen Fabric Flannel 0.7mm 38

D802 T Aluminium Special 0.7mm 41

D828 T New Nepean Beech Wood Texture 0.7mm 22

D833 N Tuross Oak Wood Natura 0.7mm 16

D833 T Tuross Oak Wood Texture 0.7mm 22

D833 V Tuross Oak Wood Vantage 0.7mm 14

D836 I Shannon Oak Wood Ingrain 0.7mm 12

D836 T Shannon Oak Wood Texture 0.7mm 23

D865 G Carrara Stone Gloss 1mm 33

D865 M Carrara Stone Smooth 0.7mm 29

D886 R Ash Zebrano Wood Ravine 0.7mm 11

D886 T Ash Zebrano Wood Texture 0.7mm 23

D888 M Barrington Marble Stone Smooth 0.7mm 31

D895 V Belgian Oak Wood Vantage 0.7mm 14

D897 N Rocco Lini Wood Natura 0.7mm 19

D898 N Gesso Lini Wood Natura 0.7mm 19

D899 R Truffle Lini Wood Ravine 0.7mm 11

D900 N Artisan Oak Wood Natura 0.7mm 19

D900 R Artisan Oak Wood Ravine 0.7mm 11

D901 E Snow Fabrini Fabric Eyelet 0.7mm 37

D911 U Kalamunda Stone Stone Urban 0.7mm 34

D927 C Sandstone Stone Concrete 0.7mm 32

D928 C Nectar Stone Stone Concrete 0.7mm 32

D930 C Casastone Stone Concrete 0.7mm 32

D931 C Greystone Stone Concrete 0.7mm 32

D933 U Nero Granite Stone Urban 0.7mm 35

D935 C Pietra Stone Stone Concrete 0.7mm 32

D939 M Grigio Marble Stone Smooth 0.7mm 30

D940 T Crema Lini Wood Texture 0.7mm 22

D940 V Crema Lini Wood Vantage 0.7mm 14

D942 I Black Wenge Wood Ingrain 0.7mm 12

D942 N Black Wenge Wood Natura 0.7mm 19

D942 R Black Wenge Wood Ravine 0.7mm 11
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CODE NAME TYPE THICKNESS PAGE

D942 T Black Wenge Wood Texture 0.7mm 23

D943 G Natural Oak Wood Gloss 1mm 24

D943 I Natural Oak Wood Ingrain 0.7mm 12

D943 R Natural Oak Wood Ravine 0.7mm 10

D943 T Natural Oak Wood Texture 0.7mm 22

D944 G European Walnut Wood Gloss 1mm 24

D944 R European Walnut Wood Ravine 0.7mm 10

D944 T European Walnut Wood Texture 0.7mm 22

D945 T Cavia Lini Wood Texture 0.7mm 23

D945 V Cavia Lini Wood Vantage 0.7mm 15

D946 G Soft Walnut Wood Gloss 1mm 24

D946 N Soft Walnut Wood Natura 0.7mm 16

D946 T Soft Walnut Wood Texture 0.7mm 22

D946 V Soft Walnut Wood Vantage 0.7mm 15

D947 R Marni Lini Wood Ravine 0.7mm 9

D952 C Corsica Stone Concrete 0.7mm 32

D953 N Char Oak Wood Natura 0.7mm 19

D953 R Char Oak Wood Ravine 0.7mm 11

D953 T Char Oak Wood Texture 0.7mm 23

D954 D Tessuto Milan Wood Dry 0.7mm 20

D954 N Tessuto Milan Wood Natura 0.7mm 19

D954 R Tessuto Milan Wood Ravine 0.7mm 9

D954 T Tessuto Milan Wood Texture 0.7mm 23

D957 G Whitewood Wood Gloss 1mm 24

D957 R Whitewood Wood Ravine 0.7mm 9

D957 T Whitewood Wood Texture 0.7mm 22

D961 T Dark Oak Wood Texture 0.7mm 22

D962 G Jamaican Walnut Wood Gloss 1mm 24

D962 I Jamaican Walnut Wood Ingrain 0.7mm 12

D962 T Jamaican Walnut Wood Texture 0.7mm 22

D966 M Astral Dovetail Stone Smooth 0.7mm 30

D968 M Astral Rye Stone Smooth 0.7mm 30

D974 M Blanco Marquina Stone Smooth 0.7mm 29

D977 M Amaretto Marquina Stone Smooth 0.7mm 30

D984 T Feldspar Shimmer Special 0.7mm 41

D985 T Velvet Shimmer Special 0.7mm 41

D986 T Smoke Shimmer Special 0.7mm 41

D987 T Zircon Shimmer Special 0.7mm 41

D989 G Sanctuary Stone Gloss 1mm 33

D993 G Bottocino Stone Gloss 1mm 33

D993 U Bottocino Stone Urban 0.7mm 34

CODE NAME TYPE THICKNESS PAGE

D994 G Visoni Stone Stone Gloss 1mm 33

D994 M Visoni Stone Stone Smooth 0.7mm 30

D994 U Visoni Stone Stone Urban 0.7mm 34

D997 G Weathered Teak Wood Gloss 1mm 24

D997 T Weathered Teak Wood Texture 0.7mm 23

D997 V Weathered Teak Wood Vantage 0.7mm 15

P201 G Essential White Solid Gloss 1mm 45

P201 M Essential White Solid Matt 0.7mm 45

P201 T Essential White Solid Texture 0.7mm 48

P202 G Black Solid Gloss 1mm 45

P202 L Black Fabric Leather 0.7mm 38

P202 M Black Solid Matt 0.7mm 45

P202 T Black Solid Texture 0.7mm 49

P203 G Mode Grey Solid Gloss 1mm 45

P203 T Mode Grey Solid Texture 0.7mm 49

P204 G Vogue Grey Solid Gloss 1mm 45

P204 T Vogue Grey Solid Texture 0.7mm 49

P205 T Graphite Solid Texture 0.7mm 49

P206 M Light Yellow Solid Matt 0.7mm 45

P206 T Light Yellow Solid Texture 0.7mm 47

P207 T Tangerine Orange Solid Texture 0.7mm 47

P208 G Pamper Pink Solid Gloss 1mm 45

P208 M Pamper Pink Solid Matt 0.7mm 45

P208 T Pamper Pink Solid Texture 0.7mm 47

P209 G Warm Red Solid Gloss 1mm 45

P209 M Warm Red Solid Matt 0.7mm 45

P209 T Warm Red Solid Texture 0.7mm 47

P210 M Painters Blue Solid Matt 0.7mm 45

P210 T Painters Blue Solid Texture 0.7mm 47

P211 M Apple Green Solid Matt 0.7mm 45

P211 T Apple Green Solid Texture 0.7mm 47

P212 G Lime Green Solid Gloss 1mm 45

P212 T Lime Green Solid Texture 0.7mm 47

P213 T Blossom White Solid Texture 0.7mm 49

P214 T Canterbury Grey Solid Texture 0.7mm 48

P216 T Midnight Blue Solid Texture 0.7mm 47

P217 T Aston White Solid Texture 0.7mm 49

P218 T Pallido Solid Texture 0.7mm 49

P219 T Agave Solid Texture 0.7mm 49

P220 T Oasis Solid Texture 0.7mm 49

P221 T Topiary Solid Texture 0.7mm 49

CODE NAME TYPE THICKNESS PAGE

P222 T Adriatic Solid Texture 0.7mm 49

P223 T Verdelho Solid Texture 0.7mm 49

P224 L Arabica Fabric Leather 0.7mm 38

P224 T Arabica Solid Texture 0.7mm 48

P225 N Botanic Impression 0.7mm 43

P225 R Botanic Impression 0.7mm 43

P225 T Botanic Solid Texture 0.7mm 47

P226 T Forage Solid Texture 0.7mm 49

P227 N Habitat Impression 0.7mm 43

P227 R Habitat Impression 0.7mm 43

P227 T Habitat Solid Texture 0.7mm 49

P228 T Gossamer White Solid Texture 0.7mm 49

P229 T Elemental Grey Solid Texture 0.7mm 49

P230 T Mercurio Grey Solid Texture 0.7mm 49

P231 T Grass Green Solid Texture 0.7mm 47

P232 T Emerald Green Solid Texture 0.7mm 47

P801 T Alabaster Solid Texture 0.7mm 48

P804 T Light Beige Solid Texture 0.7mm 48

P807 L New Antique White Fabric Leather 0.7mm 38

P807 T New Antique White Solid Texture 0.7mm 48

P808 T Parchment Solid Texture 0.7mm 48

P813 T Cappuccino Solid Texture 0.7mm 48

P814 T Caraway Solid Texture 0.7mm 48

P815 T Malt Solid Texture 0.7mm 48

P816 T Marina Grey Solid Texture 0.7mm 48

P818 R Moss Grey Impression 0.7mm 43

P818 T Moss Grey Solid Texture 0.7mm 48

P859 G Antique White Solid Gloss 1mm 45

P859 T Antique White Solid Texture 0.7mm 48

P860 T Vintage Red Solid Texture 0.7mm 47

P863 G Yellow Solid Gloss 1mm 45

P863 T Yellow Solid Texture 0.7mm 47

P864 N Natural White Impression 0.7mm 43

P878 ZM Polar White Zenoltih 1mm 27

P880 T Oyster Grey Solid Texture 0.7mm 49

P912 T Citrus Solid Texture 0.7mm 47

P921 G Nordic Blue Solid Gloss 1mm 45

P921 T Nordic Blue Solid Texture 0.7mm 47

P923 T Amaro Solid Texture 0.7mm 48

P924 T Cinder Solid Texture 0.7mm 49

P925 T Strata Grey Solid Texture 0.7mm 48

CODE NAME TYPE THICKNESS PAGE

P928 T Stone Grey Solid Texture 0.7mm 48

P930 T White Mist Solid Texture 0.7mm 48

P933 T True White Solid Texture 0.7mm 48

P934 T Champagne Pearl Special 0.7mm 41

P937 T Foam White Solid Texture 0.7mm 48

P938 T Macadamia Solid Texture 0.7mm 48

P939 T Summit White Solid Texture 0.7mm 48

P941 T Nickel Special 0.7mm 41

P947 T Hearth Solid Texture 0.7mm 48

P954 T Farro Solid Texture 0.7mm 48

P987 N Ferro Impression 0.7mm 43

P987 R Ferro Impression 0.7mm 43

P987 T Ferro Solid Texture 0.7mm 49

P988 T Bespoke Solid Texture 0.7mm 48

P989 T Silk Solid Texture 0.7mm 48

P990 T Serene Solid Texture 0.7mm 49

S001 Brushed Stainless Metal 0.7mm 41
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